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NO Name Nation T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Result Rank

107B Zhou Pingya CHINA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1

107A Zhang Kaiyuan CHINA 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.02 2

107E Ge Bin CHINA 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.02 2

110D AL ISMAILI KHAMIS SAID OMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.02 2

105E Li Haoda CHINA 0.02 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.03 5

107C He Yanan CHINA 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.03 5

110C AL MQBALI ABDULLAH SALEH OMAN 0.01 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.03 5

105B Yin Liang CHINA 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.04 8

113A Shu Yinan CHINA 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.06 9

110B AL SHQSI SAID KHALFAN OMAN 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.06 10

105A Meng Tong CHINA 0.02 0.00 0.02 0.03 0.07 11

112B Suhail Ali AlNaqbi UAE 0.01 0.04 0.02 0.00 0.07 11

110A AL MAHARBI ISSA ZAYID OMAN 0.00 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.08 13

111C Muqbel Ahmed BAHRAIN 0.01 0.03 0.00 0.04 0.08 13

101D SERGEY ZHOLDIN KAZAKHSTAN 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.06 0.09 15

107D Jin Honglin CHINA 0.01 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.09 15

111A Hani Omar BAHRAIN 0.02 0.04 0.01 0.02 0.09 15

115C Jasim Al Mansoori BAHRAIN 0.01 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.09 15

105C Wang Feixiang CHINA 0.00 0.02 0.05 0.02 0.09 19

105D Guo Xiaodong CHINA 0.01 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.09 19

115D Naser  Khalifa BAHRAIN 0.02 0.01 0.04 0.02 0.09 19

102B Mayied Abdulla Ahmed Folad UAE 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.00 0.10 22

106B Khalifa Najjar BAHRAIN 0.01 0.02 0.01 0.06 0.10 22

113C Yu Ruilong CHINA 0.02 0.06 0.02 0.00 0.10 22

102A Keith Perrott AUSTRILIA 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.01 0.11 25

106D Ammar AlMatri BAHRAIN 0.04 0.01 0.03 0.03 0.11 25

“成功汽车杯”中国跳伞公开赛成绩单（男子个人定点）

Event Judge:   Chief Judge: 1/4      
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113D Zhou Jiexiao CHINA 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.11 25

106C Abdulrahim Hemadi BAHRAIN 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.01 0.12 28

110E AL MAMARI SALEH ABDULLAH OMAN 0.02 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.13 29

108A Refaei Bayoumi EGYPT 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.02 0.14 30

115B Ahmed Al Thawadi BAHRAIN 0.05 0.04 0.03 0.02 0.14 30

113B He Changcheng CHINA 0.01 0.03 0.09 0.02 0.15 32

103B KHASANOV RODION RUSSIA 0.03 0.04 0.06 0.03 0.16 33

108C Assem ZAkaria EGYPT 0.03 0.08 0.01 0.04 0.16 33

112C Khalifa Altaheri UAE 0.07 0.03 0.04 0.02 0.16 33

114A Mohammed Al Rawahi OMAN 0.00 0.11 0.04 0.01 0.16 33

114B Hamood Al Yahyai OMAN 0.03 0.04 0.07 0.02 0.16 33

111E Saleh Al Kholaqi BAHRAIN 0.06 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.17 38

112A Ahmed Alhosni UAE 0.02 0.04 0.02 0.09 0.17 38
114D Abdulsallam Al Sadi OMAN 0.03 0.10 0.01 0.03 0.17 40
115A Husain  Ebrahim BAHRAIN 0.03 0.07 0.05 0.03 0.18 41
111D Ahmed Makally BAHRAIN 0.05 0.03 0.03 0.08 0.19 42
112E Hassan Albalooshi UAE 0.02 0.00 0.16 0.02 0.20 43
109E Mahmoud Sayed Noureldin EGYPT 0.05 0.12 0.03 0.01 0.21 44
106E Jasim Hasan BAHRAIN 0.04 0.03 0.02 0.12 0.21 45
109D Mohamed abd el wahab EGYPT 0.16 0.01 0.02 0.04 0.23 46
114C Yaser Al Jahwari OMAN 0.07 0.03 0.04 0.09 0.23 46
112D Mosa Altaheri UAE 0.07 0.04 0.00 0.13 0.24 48
106A Yunes AlDoseri BAHRAIN 0.16 0.04 0.04 0.01 0.25 49
109A Ayman shaaban EGYPT 0.04 0.03 0.13 0.05 0.25 49
111B Abdulla Sultan BAHRAIN 0.05 0.14 0.07 0.00 0.26 51
114E Abdullah Al Zaabi OMAN 0.00 0.05 0.05 0.16 0.26 51
115E Khalid Masrah BAHRAIN 0.06 0.16 0.05 0.02 0.29 53
103A KUZNETCOV VICTOR RUSSIA 0.01 0.08 0.16 0.05 0.30 54
103C SENKEVICH DMITRII RUSSIA 0.03 0.05 0.11 0.11 0.30 54
109B Mohacd Abdosebaei EGYPT 0.07 0.14 0.02 0.08 0.31 56
104B Shaker Dhaifallah M. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.03 0.05 0.07 0.16 0.31 57
101B KOSTIUKEVICH ANATOLII RUSSIA 0.16 0.16 0.02 0.00 0.34 58
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108D Ibrahim  shokry EGYPT 0.16 0.01 0.16 0.02 0.35 59
101A SLOBODCHIKOV ALEKSANDR RUSSIA 0.04 0.08 0.08 0.16 0.36 60
108E MOHAMED ABDELLATIF EGYPT 0.03 0.16 0.11 0.06 0.36 60
103E KUZHANOV ROMAN RUSSIA 0.13 0.03 0.06 0.16 0.38 62
108B Hashim EGYPT 0.03 0.16 0.16 0.11 0.46 63
109C Mahmoud Zarif EGYPT 0.16 0.16 0.09 0.05 0.46 64
103D MINEEV SERGEI RUSSIA 0.16 0.11 0.10 0.16 0.53 65
104A Hussain Ahmed B. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.05 0.53 65
104D Hassan Atiah M. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.12 0.16 0.09 0.16 0.53 65
101C Sharavjamts Gankhuyag Mogolia 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.11 0.59 68
101E TIMOFEY MERKULOV KAZAKHSTAN 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.64 69
104C Mansur Khairi Y. SAUDI ARIBIA 69
104E Saeed Salem A. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.64 69

NO Name Nation T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Result Rank

107B Zhou Pingya CHINA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1
107A Zhang Kaiyuan CHINA 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.02 2
107E Ge Bin CHINA 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.02 2
110D AL ISMAILI KHAMIS SAID OMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.02 2
107C He Yanan CHINA 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.03 5
110C AL MQBALI ABDULLAH SALEH OMAN 0.01 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.03 5
110B AL SHQSI SAID KHALFAN OMAN 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.06 7
112B Suhail Ali AlNaqbi UAE 0.01 0.04 0.02 0.00 0.07 8
110A AL MAHARBI ISSA ZAYID OMAN 0.00 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.08 9
101D SERGEY ZHOLDIN KAZAKHSTAN 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.06 0.09 10
107D Jin Honglin CHINA 0.01 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.09 10
115C Jasim Al Mansoori BAHRAIN 0.01 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.09 10
115D Naser  Khalifa BAHRAIN 0.02 0.01 0.04 0.02 0.09 13

17th ASIANIA PARACHUTING CHAMPIONSHIP(MEN AL)
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102A Keith Perrott AUSTRILIA 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.01 0.11 14
110E AL MAMARI SALEH ABDULLAH OMAN 0.02 0.06 0.02 0.03 0.13 15
108A Refaei Bayoumi EGYPT 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.02 0.14 16
115B Ahmed Al Thawadi BAHRAIN 0.05 0.04 0.03 0.02 0.14 16
108C Assem ZAkaria EGYPT 0.03 0.08 0.01 0.04 0.16 18
112C Khalifa Altaheri UAE 0.07 0.03 0.04 0.02 0.16 18
112A Ahmed Alhosni UAE 0.02 0.04 0.02 0.09 0.17 20
115A Husain  Ebrahim BAHRAIN 0.03 0.07 0.05 0.03 0.18 21
112E Hassan Albalooshi UAE 0.02 0.00 0.16 0.02 0.20 22
112D Mosa Altaheri UAE 0.07 0.04 0.00 0.13 0.24 23
115E Khalid Masrah BAHRAIN 0.06 0.16 0.05 0.02 0.29 24
104B Shaker Dhaifallah M. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.03 0.05 0.07 0.16 0.31 25
108D Ibrahim  shokry EGYPT 0.16 0.01 0.16 0.02 0.35 26
108E MOHAMED ABDELLATIF EGYPT 0.03 0.16 0.11 0.06 0.36 27
108B Hashim EGYPT 0.03 0.16 0.16 0.11 0.46 28
104A Hussain Ahmed B. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.05 0.53 29
104D Hassan Atiah M. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.12 0.16 0.09 0.16 0.53 29
101C Sharavjamts Gankhuyag Mogolia 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.11 0.59 31
101E TIMOFEY MERKULOV KAZAKHSTAN 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.64 32
104C Mansur Khairi Y. SAUDI ARIBIA 32
104E Saeed Salem A. SAUDI ARIBIA 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.64 32

Event Judge:   Chief Judge: 4/4      


